

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.256 OF 2011  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.353 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.520 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.559 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.560 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.659 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.847 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.859 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.906 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.914 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.926 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.929 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.932 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.1125 OF 2012  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.374 OF 2013  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.4 OF 2015  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.198 OF 2016  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.138 OF 2013  
WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO.4533 OF 2006  
WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO.5009 OF 2006  
WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO.6314 OF 2006  
WITH  
WRIT PETITION NO.502 OF 2011**

**WITH**  
**WRIT PETITION NO.7912 OF 2014**  
**WITH**  
**WRIT PETITION NO.6877 OF 2016**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Appearances as notified in the board dated 15.6.2018.

CORAM : R. G. KETKAR, J.

DATE : 15/06/2018

**P.C.:**

1. Call for R & P if not already called for. If R & P is already called for and not received, Office shall issue reminder. Order accordingly.

(R. G. KETKAR, J.)